® brembo

BRAKE DISC XTRA
09.9923.1X

The 09.9923.1X Xtra brake disc is
synonymous with reliability

The Brembo Xtra brake disc features holes on the
braking surface. The holes are designed to improve the
cooling of the braking system, to generate greater fading
resistance and grip in the initial stages of braking. The
sports look is also enhanced by the presence of the UV
paint.

Brembo quality

ECE-R90 certificate
Performance
Sports driving
Sporty look

High carbon

Anti-corrosion
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Fastening screws
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Ventilated 75 mm 28,6 mm



COMPATIBLE OE PART NUMBERS

34116771985 BMW
34116793245 BMW
34116868939 BMW

34116886478 BMW



